1/14/2026

Wager Type

BEST BET

BEST BET Totals:
PENNY

PENNY Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

SPOTLITE Totals:

Grand Totals:

NumOfNums

4

=
O OWoo~NO O WNLR

g b wN B

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$155.00

$155.00
$19.00

$19.00
$12.00
$18.00
$15.00
$15.00
$18.00
$14.00
$11.00
$16.00
$26.00
$12.00

$157.00
$260.00
$460.00
$135.00
$30.00
$10.00

$895.00

$1,226.00

Winners

$4.44

$4.44
$2.50

$2.50
$6.30
$6.50
$0.60
$1.15
$0.50
$0.90
$0.10
$0.40
$6.60
$0.00

$23.05
$114.00
$366.60
$50.40
$7.20
$9.60

$547.80

$577.79

RB

Hold
$150.56

$150.56
$16.50

$16.50

$5.70
$11.50
$14.40
$13.85
$17.50
$13.10
$10.90
$15.60
$19.40
$12.00

$133.95
$146.00
$93.40
$84.60
$22.80
$0.40

$347.20

$648.21

Per centOfSales

12.64

12.64
154

154
0.97
1.46
122
122
1.46
114
0.89
1.30
212
0.97

12.75
21.20
37.52
11.01
244
0.81

72.98

99.91

ExpectedReturn
0.70

1.00

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73
0.71
0.74
0.75
0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.49

WeightedAve
0.09

0.02

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.02
0.01

0.11
0.20
0.06
0.01
0.00

0.59



