

Spot Action Repor
RB

	Wager Type	NumOfNums	Sales	Winners	Hold	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	BEST BET	4	\$155.00	\$4.44	\$150.56	12.64	0.70	0.09
BEST BET	Totals:		\$155.00	\$4.44	\$150.56	12.64		
	PENNY	8	\$19.00	\$2.50	\$16.50	1.54	1.00	0.02
PENNY	Totals:		\$19.00	\$2.50	\$16.50	1.54		
	Regular	1	\$12.00	\$6.30	\$5.70	0.97	0.75	0.01
	Regular	2	\$18.00	\$6.50	\$11.50	1.46	0.78	0.01
	Regular	3	\$15.00	\$0.60	\$14.40	1.22	0.76	0.01
	Regular	4	\$15.00	\$1.15	\$13.85	1.22	0.76	0.01
	Regular	5	\$18.00	\$0.50	\$17.50	1.46	0.72	0.01
	Regular	6	\$14.00	\$0.90	\$13.10	1.14	0.73	0.01
	Regular	7	\$11.00	\$0.10	\$10.90	0.89	0.71	0.01
	Regular	8	\$16.00	\$0.40	\$15.60	1.30	0.74	0.01
	Regular	9	\$26.00	\$6.60	\$19.40	2.12	0.75	0.02
	Regular	10	\$12.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	0.97	0.72	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$157.00	\$23.05	\$133.95	12.75		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$260.00	\$114.00	\$146.00	21.20	0.50	0.11
	SPOTLITE	2	\$460.00	\$366.60	\$93.40	37.52	0.53	0.20
	SPOTLITE	3	\$135.00	\$50.40	\$84.60	11.01	0.58	0.06
	SPOTLITE	4	\$30.00	\$7.20	\$22.80	2.44	0.56	0.01
	SPOTLITE	5	\$10.00	\$9.60	\$0.40	0.81	0.49	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$895.00	\$547.80	\$347.20	72.98		
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$1,226.00	\$577.79	\$648.21	99.91		0.59